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Alloggio Thornton

Club Maitland City
Easts Golf & Leisure Club

East Maitland Bowling Club

Gillieston Heights
Community Hub

Hunter River Hotel

The Imperial

Lorn Park Bowls Sport &
Recreation Club

Maitland Athletics Centre
Maitland Business Central

Maitland Regional
Sportsground

Maitland Regional Art
Gallery

Maitland Town Hall

Mercure Monte Pio

Punthill Maitland (Opening
August 2024)

Telarah Bowling Club

The Bank Hotel

The Belmore Hotel

The Bath House Garden

The Bradford

Tocal

CONFERENCE VENUES

THORNTON

RUTHERFORD

EAST MAITLAND

EAST MAITLAND

GILLIESTON HEIGHTS

EAST MAITLAND

MAITLAND

LORN

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

MAITLAND

TELARAH

EAST MAITLAND

MAITLAND

OAKHAMPTON
HEIGHTS

RUTHERFORD

PATERSON

02 4036 5060

02 4939 1200

02 49337512

02 4933 7533

02 4934 9700

02 4933 7244

02 4933 6566

02 4933 6869

02 4934 9700

02 4934 9920

02 4934 9700

02 4934 9859

02 4934 9700

02 4932 5288

02 4040 3400

02 49328278

02 4933 7389

02 4933 6351

0429117 180

02 4932 14842

02 4939 8888

alloggiothornton.com.au/
stay/facilities

maitlandcity.com.au/
functions

embc.com.au/Functions

embc.com.au/Functions

maitland.nsw.gov.au/
facilities/gillieston-heights-

community-hub

hunterriverhotel.com.au/
functions

imperialmaitland.com.au/
functions

lornpark.com.au/334-2

maitland.nsw.gov.au/

maitlandbusinesscentral.
com.au/

maitland.nsw.gov.au/

mrag.org.au

maitland.nsw.gov.au

montepio.com.au/
conference-functions

punthill.com.au/hotels/
punthill-maitland

telarahbowl.com.au/
functions

thebankmaitland.com.au/
functions

thebelmore.com.au/
functions/

thebathhousegarden.com.

au
thebradford.com.au

tocal.nsw.edu.au

FACILITIES CAPACITY

IN HOUSE ONSITE
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55

150

150

220

40

120

60

36

165

416

120

50

200

100

40

500

130

120

180

110

35

70

50

80

260

100

60

70

100

350

130

280

250

100

60

100

65

120

600



https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/alloggio-thornton/
https://www.alloggiothornton.com.au/stay/facilities
https://www.alloggiothornton.com.au/stay/facilities
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/club-maitland-city/
https://www.maitlandcity.com.au/functions/
https://www.maitlandcity.com.au/functions/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/easts-leisure-and-golf/
https://www.embc.com.au/Functions
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/east-maitland-bowling-club/
https://www.embc.com.au/Functions
http://maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/gillieston-heights-community-hub
http://maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/gillieston-heights-community-hub
http://maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/gillieston-heights-community-hub
http://maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/gillieston-heights-community-hub
http://maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/gillieston-heights-community-hub
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/hunter-river-hotel/
https://hunterriverhotel.com.au/functions/
https://hunterriverhotel.com.au/functions/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/imperial-maitland-2/
https://imperialmaitland.com.au/functions/
https://imperialmaitland.com.au/functions/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/lorn-park-sports-and-recreation-club/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/lorn-park-sports-and-recreation-club/
https://www.lornpark.com.au/334-2/
https://www.maitland.nsw.gov.au/facilities/maitland-regional-athletics-centre
https://www.maitland.nsw.gov.au/
http://maitlandbusinesscentral.com.au/
http://maitlandbusinesscentral.com.au/
http://maitlandbusinesscentral.com.au/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-no-1-sportsground/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-no-1-sportsground/
https://www.maitland.nsw.gov.au/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-regional-art-gallery/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-regional-art-gallery/
https://mrag.org.au/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/maitland-town-hall/
http://www.maitland.nsw.gov.au/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/mercure-monte-pio-hotel-and-conference-centre/
https://montepio.com.au/conference-functions/
https://montepio.com.au/conference-functions/
http://punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland
http://punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland
http://punthill.com.au/hotels/punthill-maitland
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/telarah-bowling-club/
https://telarahbowl.com.au/functions/
https://telarahbowl.com.au/functions/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-bank-hotel/
https://www.thebankmaitland.com.au/functions
https://www.thebankmaitland.com.au/functions
http://thebelmore.com.au/functions/
http://thebelmore.com.au/functions/
http://thebelmore.com.au/functions/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-bath-house-garden/
http://www.thebathhousegarden.com.au
http://www.thebathhousegarden.com.au
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/the-bradford-hotel/
https://www.thebradford.com.au/
https://www.mymaitland.com.au/place/tocal-college-hall/
https://www.tocal.nsw.edu.au/

