CONFERENCE VENUES

NAME	SUBURB	CONTACT	WEBSITE	FACILITIES						CAPACITY		
				ACCESS	IN HOUSE CATERING	LICENSED	WIFI	AV EQUIP	ONSITE PARKING	THEATRE	BANQUET	COCKTAIL
Alloggio Thornton	THORNTON	02 4036 5060	alloggiothornton.com.au/ stay/facilities	✓	×	×	~	~	✓	55	- 7-	
Club Maitland City	RUTHERFORD	02 4939 1200	maitlandcity.com.au/ functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	150	130	130
Easts Golf & Leisure Club	EAST MAITLAND	02 4933 7512	embc.com.au/Functions	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	/	150	120	1/20
East Maitland Bowling Club	EAST MAITLAND	02 4933 7533	embc.com.au/Functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	220	180	280
Gillieston Heights Community Hub	GILLIESTON HEIGHTS	02 4934 9700	maitland.nsw.gov.au/ facilities/gillieston-heights- community-hub	-	×	×	~	✓	/	1	110	\ - <i> </i>
Hunter River Hotel	EAST MAITLAND	02 4933 7244	hunterriverhotel.com.au/ functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	-	-	250
The Imperial	MAITLAND	02 4933 6566	imperialmaitland.com.au/ functions	~	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	40	35	100
Lorn Park Bowls Sport & Recreation Club	LORN	02 4933 6869	lornpark.com.au/334-2	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	120	-	-
Maitland Athletics Centre	MAITLAND	02 4934 9700	maitland.nsw.gov.au/	✓	×	×	✓	✓	✓	60	70	60
Maitland Business Central	MAITLAND	02 4934 9920	maitlandbusinesscentral. com.au/	✓	×	×	✓	✓	✓	36	-	-
Maitland Regional Sportsground	MAITLAND	02 4934 9700	maitland.nsw.gov.au/	✓	×	×	✓	✓	✓	55	50	40
Maitland Regional Art Gallery	MAITLAND	02 4934 9859	mrag.org.au	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	165	80	260
Maitland Town Hall	MAITLAND	02 4934 9700	maitland.nsw.gov.au	✓	×	×	✓	✓	✓	416	260	1
Mercure Monte Pio	MAITLAND	02 4932 5288	montepio.com.au/ conference-functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	120	100	160
Punthill Maitland (Opening August 2024)	MAITLAND	02 4040 3400	punthill.com.au/hotels/ punthill-maitland	✓	✓	~	✓	✓	✓	50	36	50
Telarah Bowling Club	TELARAH	02 49328278	telarahbowl.com.au/ functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	200	-	-
The Bank Hotel	EAST MAITLAND	02 4933 7389	thebankmaitland.com.au/ functions	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	100	60	100
The Belmore Hotel	MAITLAND	02 4933 6351	thebelmore.com.au/ functions/	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	40	70	65
The Bath House Garden	OAKHAMPTON HEIGHTS	0429 117 180	thebathhousegarden.com. au	✓	×	×	✓	×	✓	14	-	-
The Bradford	RUTHERFORD	02 4932 14842	thebradford.com.au	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	-	100	120
<u>Tocal</u>	PATERSON	02 4939 8888	tocal.nsw.edu.au	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	500	350	600